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OEM Reference

VOLVO 31277680
VOLVO 31387352
VOLVO 31406755

AUTOKIT
BENDIX
BENDIX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
METELLI
METELLI
RUVILLE

IPD
MAXGEAR
VALEO
VALEO

SWAG
KAMOKA
OCAP

CIFAM
RUVILLE
RIDEX

RIDEX
Multiparts
Multiparts
Schaeffler FAG
CAUTEX

NK

AUTEX
TRISCAN
KAWE
OPTIMAL
Metalcaucho
GSP

GSP
Automotive Bearings
APEC

National

BORG & BECK
COMLINE
FIRST LINE
FAI AutoParts

e not found or type unknown
. N

OEM Cross Reference

0198249
051986B
052570B
102787
102787
198183
198183
221857
306055
331106
502819
502819
55102787
5500375
6120422
6198183
6549
654W0922
654W0922
70150048
70150048
713660550
750673
764822
807060
853027222
853027222
892204
90194
9400403
9400403
ABK2139
AWB1444
B100229
BWK1358
CHA337
FBK1358
FHBK1200
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